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Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2

Class ROM - District One Reg Romney
ShowDate: Saturday, Sept.25, 2010 at 8:30 am

Judges: Tor Sorenson

Lot 2001 - White Yearling Ram

1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
134047

Schwider 0916

Show #:

140

02/04/2009

Lot 2002 - White Senior Ram Lamb

1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135038
2nd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
134656BW

Little Hooves 003

Anchorage 899-10BW

Show #:

Show #:

143

142

02/14/2010

02/12/2010

Lot 2005 - White Junior Ram Lamb

1st Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
135086
2nd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
135115
3rd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135037BW
4th Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
135116
5th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
135241
6th Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States
134768

Morton 0048

Chapin 04

Little Hooves 070

Chapin 05

Anchorage 915-10 TW

Birch Branch 106

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

145

147

152

148

144

149

02/17/2010

03/01/2010

03/15/2010

03/02/2010

02/15/2010

03/06/2010

Lot 2008 - White Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

2nd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States

3rd Anchorage Farm

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

155

154
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Lot 2008 - White Pair of Ram Lambs Group - - (cont.)
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 153

Lot 2011 - Grand Champion White Ram

Sponsored by Anchorage Farm
1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135038 Little Hooves 003 Show #: 143

02/14/2010

Lot 2012 - Reserve Grand Champion White Ram

1st Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
135086 Morton 0048 Show #: 145

02/17/2010

Lot 2014 - White Yearling Ewe

1st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
133310 SOR 948 Show #: 158
2nd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
133625BW Little Hooves 957 Show #: 168
3rd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
133307 SOR 944 Show #: 157
4th Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
133823BW Morton 0033 Show #: 160
5th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
133990BW Julian & Moore 928 Show #: 164
6th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
133255 Anchorage 789-09 Show #: 159
7th Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
133826 Morton 0036 Show #: 162
8th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
133974 Anchorage 824-09 Show #: 161
9th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
134028BW Little Hooves 946 Show #: 167

01/20/2009

03/17/2009

01/19/2009

02/05/2009

03/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/16/2009

02/16/2009

03/10/2009

Lot 2015 - White Pair of Yearling Ewes

st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 172

(cont.)
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Lot 2015 - White Pair of Yearling Ewes
2nd Little Hooves

Moorestown, NJ
United States

3rd Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States

4th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

174

175

171

Lot 2020 - White Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
134607
2nd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135039
3rd Morton, Jill
Chepachet, RI
United States
135179
4th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
134648
5th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
134652

SOR 986

Little Hooves 004

Morton 0046

Anchorage 870-10 TW

Anchorage 913-10BW TW

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

178

181

180

179

182

01/21/2010

02/14/2010

02/06/2010

01/26/2010

02/14/2010

Lot 2023 - White Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
135089BW
2nd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
135119
3rd Julian, Audrey
Kent, OH
United States
134975BW
4th Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
135118
5th Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
135087
6th Moore, *Sadie

Morton 0051

Chapin 08

Julian & Moore 033

Chapin 07

Morton 0049

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

191

192

196

190

185

03/04/2010

03/04/2010

03/19/2010

03/03/2010

02/20/2010
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Lot 2023 - White Junior Ewe Lamb
Durham, NH
United States
134700BW
7th Snyder, Cameron
Monmouth, IL
United States
135613
8th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135036
9th Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
135088
10th Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States
134772
11th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135614
12th Hayes, Hunter
Moorestown, NJ
United States
134724
13th Berninger, *Rachel
Wilmington, DE
United States
135051

Group - - (cont.)

Pitchfork Ranch 605

Snyder 006

Little Hooves 069

Morton 0050

Birch Branch 110

Little Hooves 099

Little Hooves 028

SV 103R

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

187

195

194

186

193

197

188

189

02/22/2010

03/16/2010

03/15/2010

02/20/2010

03/11/2010

03/23/2010

02/28/2010

03/01/2010

Lot 2024 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs

st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States

2nd Morton, *Emma

Chepachet, RI
United States

3rd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

4th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

5th Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

199

203

198

201

202

Lot 2027 - Grand Champion White Ewe

Sponsored by Moosehill Farm
1st Morton, *Emma

(cont.)
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Lot 2027 - Grand Champion White Ewe Group - - (cont.)
Chepachet, RI
United States 03/04/2010
135089BW Morton 0051 Show #: 191
Lot 2028 - Reserve Grand Champion White Ewe
st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States 01/21/2010
134607 SOR 986 Show #: 178
Lot 2030 - White Exhibitor's Flock
1st Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 205
2nd Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 208
3rd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
Entry Show#: 207
4th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 204
Lot 2031 - White Breeder's Flock
1st Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 211
2nd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 210
3rd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 209
Lot 2032 - White Get of Sire
1st Morton, *Emma
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 215
2nd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 212
Lot 2033 - White Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States
Entry Show #. 224
Lot 2040 - White Premier Exhibitor
1st Little Hooves
(cont.)
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Lot 2040 - White Premier Exhibitor

Moorestown, NJ
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Show #:

222

Lot 2041 - White Premier Breeder

st Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

Entry

Show #:

216

Lot 2050 - Natural Colored Yearling Ram

1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
133293BB
2nd Passwaters, *Emily
Bridgeville, DE
United States
133337BB
3rd Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States
133691BB

Julian & Moore 925

Pitchfork Ranch 548

Birch Branch 76

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

231

230

232

03/04/2009

02/07/2009

03/23/2009

Lot 2051 - Natural Colored Senior Ram Lamb

1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
134678BB
2nd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
134589BB
3rd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
134638BB

Julian & Moore 950

SORB 130

Anchorage 888-10B TW

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

233

234

236

10/23/2009

01/23/2010

02/11/2010

Lot 2054 - Natural Colored Junior Ram Lamb

1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
134962BB
2nd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
135246BB
3rd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
135034BB

Julian & Moore 017

Anchorage 933-10BW TW

Little Hooves 052

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

239

238

240

02/21/2010

02/21/2010

03/10/2010

Lot 2055 - Natural Colored Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

2nd Anchorage Farm

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

242
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Lot 2055 - Natural Colored Pair of Ram Lambs
Saugerties, NY
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry Show #: 241

Lot 2058 - Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram

Sponsored by Anchorage Farm
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
134678BB

10/23/2009

Julian & Moore 950 Show #: 233

Lot 2059 - Reserve Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram

1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
133293BB

03/04/2009

Julian & Moore 925 Show #: 231

Lot 2061 - Natural Colored Yearling Ewe

1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
133302BB
2nd Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
133278BB
3rd Chapin, Hilary K
Milton, NH
United States
133326BB
4th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
133496BB
5th Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
134316BB
6th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
133269BB
7th Passwaters, *Emily
Bridgeville, DE
United States
133277BB
8th Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
133267BB

03/10/2009

Julian & Moore 935 Show #: 251

02/06/2009

Julian & Moore 909 Show #: 245

01/12/2009

SORB 115 Show #: 243

02/27/2009

Little Hooves 932 Show #: 249

03/26/2009

Little Hooves 998 Show #: 252

02/15/2009

Anchorage 818-09B TW Show #: 248

02/06/2009

Julian & Moore 908 Show #: 246

02/08/2009

Anchorage 796-09B TW Show #: 247

Lot 2062 - Natural Colored Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

2nd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

Entry Show #: 254

Entry Show #: 255

(cont.)
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Lot 2062 - Natural Colored Pair of Yearling Ewes

3rd

Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Show #:

253

Lot 2063 - Natural Colored Senior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

134672BB

Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

134677BB

Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

134673BB

Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

134646BB

Julian & Moore 007

Julian & Moore 949

Julian & Moore 010

Anchorage 903-10BW

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

257

256

258

259

01/26/2010

10/19/2009

02/03/2010

02/13/2010

Lot 2068 - Natural Colored Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

134964BB

Moore, *Sadie
Durham, NH
United States

134770BB

Morton, Jill
Chepachet, RI
United States

134965BB

Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

135615

Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States

135232

Faccio, *Marissa
Coventry, RI
United States

134769BB

Julian & Moore 020

Birch Branch 108

Julian & Moore 022

Little Hooves 0105

Anchorage 926-10BW

Birch Branch 0107

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

262

267

265

268

264

266

02/24/2010

03/06/2010

03/02/2010

03/25/2010

02/19/2010

03/06/2010

Lot 2070 - Natural Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st

2nd

3rd

Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States

Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States

Anchorage Farm

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

270

271
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Lot 2070 - Natural Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs Group - - (cont.)
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 269
Lot 2074 - Grand Champion Natural Colored Ewe
Sponsored by Moosehill Farm
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States 03/10/2009
133302BB Julian & Moore 935 Show #: 251
Lot 2075 - Reserve Grand Champion Natural Colored Ewe
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States 01/26/2010
134672BB Julian & Moore 007 Show #: 257
Lot 2080 - Natural Colored Exhibitor's Flock
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
Entry Show #: 274
2nd Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 275
3rd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show#:. 273
Lot 2081 - Natural Colored Breeder's Flock
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
Entry Show #: 277
2nd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show#: 276
Lot 2082 - Natural Colored Get of Sire
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
Entry Show #: 279
2nd Anchorage Farm
Saugerties, NY
United States
Entry Show#:. 278
Lot 2085 - Natural Colored Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Little Hooves
Moorestown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 284

Lot 2090 - Natural Colored Premier Exhibitor

1st

Julian & Moore

(cont.)
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Lot 2090 - Natural Colored Premier Exhibitor Group - - (cont.)

Rootstown, OH
United States

Entry Show #: 283
Lot 2091 - Natural Colored Premier Breeder
1st Julian & Moore
Rootstown, OH
United States
Entry Show #: 283

End Of Report
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