Place / Rank Name Registry No. Animal Name Tattoo # Birthdate Weight

#### Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2 Class ROM - District One Reg Romney

ShowDate: Saturday, Sept.25, 2010 at 8:30 am

Page 1

Judges: Tor Sorenson

Lot 2001 - W	hite Yearling Ram				
1st	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States 134047	Schwider 0916	Show #:	140	02/04/2009
Lot 2002 - W	hite Senior Ram Lamb				
1st	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States 135038	Little Hooves 003	Show #:	143	02/14/2010
2nd	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY United States 134656BW	Anchorage 899-10BW	Show #:	142	02/12/2010
Lot 2005 - W	hite Junior Ram Lamb				
1st	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI United States 135086	Morton 0048	Show #:	145	02/17/2010
2nd 3rd	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States 135115 Little Hooves	Chapin 04	Show #:	147	03/01/2010
	Moorestown, NJ United States 135037BW	Little Hooves 070	Show #:	152	03/15/2010
4th	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States 135116	Chapin 05	Show #:	148	03/02/2010
5th	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY United States 135241	Anchorage 915-10 TW	Show #:	144	02/15/2010
6th	Moore, *Sadie Durham, NH United States 134768	Birch Branch 106	Show #:	149	03/06/2010
Lot 2008 - W	hite Pair of Ram Lambs				
1st	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States	Т.	Gr. "	155	
2nd	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States	Entry	Show #:	155	
3rd	Anchorage Farm	Entry	Show #:	154	

(cont.)

Place / Rani	k Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tati	too #	Birthdate Weight
_ot 2008 - Whi	ite Pair of Ram Lambs Saugerties, NY United States	Group (cont.)			
		Entry	Show #:	153	
ot 2011 - Gra	nd Champion White Ram				
Sponsored by A	Anchorage Farm				
1st	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ United States				02/14/2010
	135038	Little Hooves 003	Show #:	143	
ot 2012 - Res	serve Grand Champion Wh	ite Ram			
1st	Morton, *Emma				
	Chepachet, RI				02/17/2010
	United States 135086	Morton 0048	Show #:	145	02/17/2010
		Morton 0048	SHOW #.	143	
	ite Yearling Ewe				
1st	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH				
	United States				01/20/2009
O., 4	133310	SOR 948	Show #:	158	
2nd	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ				
	United States				03/17/2009
2.1	133625BW	Little Hooves 957	Show #:	168	
3rd	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH				
	United States				01/19/2009
4.1.	133307	SOR 944	Show #:	157	
4th	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI				
	United States				02/05/2009
5th	133823BW	Morton 0033	Show #:	160	
Jui	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ				
	United States				03/05/2009
C+1h	133990BW	Julian & Moore 928	Show #:	164	
6th	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States		<b>63.</b> #		02/05/2009
7th	133255 Morton, *Emma	Anchorage 789-09	Show #:	159	
/ UI	Chepachet, RI				
	United States	N	<b>G1</b>	1.60	02/16/2009
8th	133826 Anchorage Farm	Morton 0036	Show #:	162	
om	Saugerties, NY				
	United States		<b>G1</b>	1.61	02/16/2009
9th	133974 Little Hooves	Anchorage 824-09	Show #:	161	
Jui -	Moorestown, NJ				00/10/2000
	United States	L'al. II 046	C1 #-	1.67	03/10/2009
	134028BW	Little Hooves 946	Show #:	167	
	ite Pair of Yearling Ewes				
1st	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	172	
		(cont.)			
		<b>\ '</b>	Printed At (	09/30/20	10 7:29:19 PM

					raye 3
Place / Ran	k Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	0 #	Birthdate Weight
ot 2015 - Wh	ite Pair of Yearling Ewes	Group (cont.)			
2nd	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	174	
3rd	Morton, *Emma	,	210 •		
	Chepachet, RI				
	United States	Enter	Show #:	175	
4th	Anchorage Farm	Entry	SHOW #:	1/3	
1611	Saugerties, NY				
	United States	<b>D</b> .	GI #	171	
		Entry	Show #:	171	
ot 2020 - Wh	ite Senior Ewe Lamb				
1st	Chapin, Hilary K				
	Milton, NH United States				01/21/2010
	134607	SOR 986	Show #:	178	
2nd	Little Hooves		2-2		
	Moorestown, NJ				02/14/2010
	United States 135039	Little Hooves 004	Show #:	181	02/14/2010
3rd	Morton, Jill	Little Hooves 004	SHOW #.	101	
314	Chepachet, RI				02/06/2016
	United States	M	GI #	100	02/06/2010
4th	135179	Morton 0046	Show #:	180	
4111	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States				01/26/2010
~ .1	134648	Anchorage 870-10 TW	Show #:	179	
5th	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States				02/14/2010
	134652	Anchorage 913-10BW TW	Show #:	182	
ot 2023 - Wh	ite Junior Ewe Lamb				
1st	Morton, *Emma				
	Chepachet, RI				03/04/2010
	United States 135089BW	Morton 0051	Show #:	191	U3/U4/2U10
2nd	Chapin, Hilary K	WOLOH OUS I	SHOW #.	171	
	Milton, NH				02/04/2010
	United States	Chorin 00	C1 11	102	03/04/2010
3rd	135119 Julian, Audrey	Chapin 08	Show #:	192	
Jiu	Kent, OH				
	United States				03/19/2010
4.1	134975BW	Julian & Moore 033	Show #:	196	
4th	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH				
	United States				03/03/2010
	135118	Chapin 07	Show #:	190	
5th	Morton, *Emma				
	Chepachet, RI United States				02/20/2010
	135087	Morton 0049	Show #:	185	
	133067	141011011 0047			

Page 4

Place / Rank	k Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
_ot 2023 - Whi		Group (cont.)		
	Durham, NH United States 134700BW	Pitchfork Ranch 605	<b>Show #:</b> 187	02/22/2010
7th	Snyder, Cameron Monmouth, IL United States 135613	Snyder 006	<b>Show #:</b> 195	03/16/2010
8th	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States 135036	Little Hooves 069	<b>Show #:</b> 194	03/15/2010
9th	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI United States 135088	Morton 0050	<b>Show #:</b> 186	02/20/2010
10th	Moore, *Sadie Durham, NH United States 134772	Birch Branch 110	<b>Show #:</b> 193	03/11/2010
11th	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States 135614	Little Hooves 099	<b>Show #:</b> 197	03/23/2010
12th	Hayes, Hunter Moorestown, NJ United States 134724	Little Hooves 028	<b>Show #:</b> 188	02/28/2010
13th	Berninger, *Rachel Wilmington, DE United States 135051	SV 103R	<b>Show #:</b> 189	03/01/2010
ot 2024 - Whi	te Pair of Ewe Lambs			
1st	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States			
2nd	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 199	
3rd	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 203	
4th	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 198	
5th	United States  Moore, *Sadie  Durham, NH	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 201	
	United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 202	

#### Lot 2027 - Grand Champion White Ewe

Sponsored by Moosehill Farm

1st Morton, \*Emma

Page 5

					i age 5
Place / F	Rank Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	oo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2027 -	Grand Champion White Ewe Chepachet, RI	Group (cont.)			03/04/2010
	United States 135089BW	Morton 0051	Show #:	191	03/04/2010
_ot 2028 -	Reserve Grand Champion White	e Ewe			
1st	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States	gop oo c	<b>a.</b> "	450	01/21/2010
	134607	SOR 986	Show #:	178	
	White Exhibitor's Flock				
1st	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH United States	Enter	Show #:	205	
2nd	Morton, *Emma	Entry	Show #:	203	
	Chepachet, RI United States				
	Officed States	Entry	Show #:	208	
3rd	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ United States				
4.4		Entry	Show #:	207	
4th	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY United States				
		Entry	Show #:	204	
	White Breeder's Flock				
1st	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI United States				
2nd	Little Hooves	Entry	Show #:	211	
ZIIG	Moorestown, NJ United States	Eve	CI #.	210	
3rd	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY United States	Entry	Show #:	210	
	Officed States	Entry	Show #:	209	
Lot 2032 -	White Get of Sire	-			
1st	Morton, *Emma Chepachet, RI United States				
2nd	Chapin, Hilary K Milton, NH	Entry	Show #:	215	
	United States	Entry	Show #:	212	
Lot 2033 -	White Best Fleeced Sheep		2.40 · · · · ·		
1st	Moore, *Sadie Durham, NH				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	224	
	White Premier Exhibitor				
1st	Little Hooves				
		(cont )			

(cont.)

					. age o
Place / Rank	x Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tati	too #	Birthdate Weight
_ot 2040 - Whit		o (cont.)			
	Moorestown, NJ United States				
	Officed States	Entry	Show #:	222	
ot 2041 - Whit	te Premier Breeder				
1st	Anchorage Farm				
150	Saugerties, NY				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	216	
ot 2050 - Natu	ıral Colored Yearling Ram				
1st	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ				03/04/2009
	United States 133293BB	Julian & Moore 925	Show #:	231	03/04/2009
2nd	Passwaters, *Emily	Julian & Moore 923	Snow #:	231	
ZIIU	Bridgeville, DE				
	United States				02/07/2009
	133337BB	Pitchfork Ranch 548	Show #:	230	
3rd	Moore, *Sadie				
	Durham, NH				03/23/2009
	United States 133691BB	Birch Branch 76	Cl	232	03/23/2009
		Birch Branch /6	Show #:	232	
	ıral Colored Senior Ram Lamb				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH United States				10/23/2009
	134678BB	Julian & Moore 950	Show #:	233	
2nd	Chapin, Hilary K		2-2		
	Milton, NH				01/22/2010
	United States	GODD 120	G1 //	22.4	01/23/2010
2.1	134589BB	SORB 130	Show #:	234	
3rd	Anchorage Farm				
	Saugerties, NY United States				02/11/2010
	134638BB	Anchorage 888-10B TW	Show #:	236	
.ot 2054 - Natu	ıral Colored Junior Ram Lamb				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				02/21/2010
	United States	T. P. M. 017	CI #	220	02/21/2010
and	134962BB	Julian & Moore 017	Show #:	239	
2nd	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States				02/21/2010
	135246BB	Anchorage 933-10BW TW	Show #:	238	
3rd	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ				03/10/2010
	United States 135034BB	Little Hooves 052	Show #:	240	03/10/2010
		Little Hooves 032	5110W #:	240	
	ıral Colored Pair of Ram Lambs				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	242	
		Linuy	SHOW TT.	272	
2nd	Anchorage Farm				

Page 7

Printed At 09/30/2010 7:29:19 PM

Place / Rank Tattoo # Name **Birthdate** Registry No. **Animal Name** Weight Lot 2055 - Natural Colored Pair of Ram Lambs Group - - (cont.) Saugerties, NY United States Show #: 241 Entry Lot 2058 - Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram Sponsored by Anchorage Farm Julian & Moore 1st Rootstown, OH 10/23/2009 **United States** Julian & Moore 950 233 134678BB Show #: Lot 2059 - Reserve Grand Champion Natural Colored Ram 1st Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ 03/04/2009 **United States** 133293BB Julian & Moore 925 Show #: 231 Lot 2061 - Natural Colored Yearling Ewe Julian & Moore 1st Rootstown, OH 03/10/2009 United States 133302BB Julian & Moore 935 251 Show #: Julian & Moore 2nd Rootstown, OH 02/06/2009 United States 133278BB Julian & Moore 909 Show #: 245 Chapin, Hilary K 3rd Milton, NH 01/12/2009 United States 133326BB **SORB 115** Show #: 243 Little Hooves 4th Moorestown, NJ 02/27/2009 United States 133496BB Little Hooves 932 249 Show #: 5th Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ 03/26/2009 United States 134316BB Little Hooves 998 Show #: 252 Anchorage Farm 6th Saugerties, NY 02/15/2009 United States 133269BB Anchorage 818-09B TW Show #: 248 7th Passwaters, \*Emily Bridgeville, DE 02/06/2009 United States Julian & Moore 908 133277BB Show #: 246 8th Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY 02/08/2009 United States 133267BB Anchorage 796-09B TW Show #: 247 Lot 2062 - Natural Colored Pair of Yearling Ewes 1st Julian & Moore Rootstown, OH **United States** Show #: 254 Entry Little Hooves 2nd Moorestown, NJ United States Entry Show #: 255 (cont.)

Page 8

					raye o
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	00#	Birthdate Weight
ot 2062 - Natura	al Colored Pair of Yearling Ewes	Group (cont.)			
3rd	Anchorage Farm				
	Saugerties, NY				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	253	
at 2062 Natura	ol Colored Senior Ewe Lemb	Endy	SHOW III		
	al Colored Senior Ewe Lamb				
1st	Julian & Moore Rootstown, OH				
	United States				01/26/2010
	134672BB	Julian & Moore 007	Show #:	257	
2nd	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				10/19/2009
	United States 134677BB	Julian & Moore 949	Show #:	256	10,13,200
3rd	Little Hooves	5 dilair & 1/1801C 9 19	SHOW W	250	
	Moorestown, NJ				02/02/2010
	United States	T. 1. 0. M. 010	<b>G1</b> //	250	02/03/2010
1+h	134673BB	Julian & Moore 010	Show #:	258	
4th	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States				02/13/2010
	134646BB	Anchorage 903-10BW	Show #:	259	
ot 2068 - Natura	al Colored Junior Ewe Lamb				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				02/24/2016
	United States	I. I'	C1	262	02/24/2010
2nd	134964BB Moore, *Sadie	Julian & Moore 020	Show #:	262	
ZIIU	Durham, NH				
	United States				03/06/2010
	134770BB	Birch Branch 108	Show #:	267	
3rd	Morton, Jill				
	Chepachet, RI United States				03/02/2010
	134965BB	Julian & Moore 022	Show #:	265	
4th	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ				03/25/2010
	United States 135615	Little Hooves 0105	Show #:	268	03/23/2010
5th	Anchorage Farm	Lime 1100/68 0103	SHOW #:	200	
Jul	Saugerties, NY				
	United States				02/19/2010
6.1	135232	Anchorage 926-10BW	Show #:	264	
6th	Faccio, *Marissa Coventry, RI				
	United States				03/06/2010
	134769BB	Birch Branch 0107	Show #:	266	
ot 2070 - Natura	al Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				
	United States	Entry	Chary #-	270	
2nd	Little Hooves	Entry	Show #:	270	
211G	Moorestown, NJ				
	United States				
2.1		Entry	Show #:	271	
3rd	Anchorage Farm				
		(()			
		(cont.)	Printed A+ O	)Q/3/1/ <b>2</b> /1	10 7:29:19 PM
			1 / //// // // / / / / / / / / / / / /	1120140	10 1.42.12 1 IVI

Place / R	ank Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	00#	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2070 - N	Natural Colored Pair of Ewe Lambs Saugerties, NY United States	Group (cont.)			
	Cinica States	Entry	Show #:	269	
Lot 2074 - 0	Grand Champion Natural Colored Ewe				
Sponsored b	by Moosehill Farm				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH United States				03/10/2009
	133302BB	Julian & Moore 935	Show #:	251	
Lot 2075 - F	Reserve Grand Champion Natural Col	ored Ewe			
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				01/26/2010
	United States 134672BB	Julian & Moore 007	Show #:	257	01/20/2010
L - 4 0000 A		Julian & Woole 007	SHOW #.	231	
	Natural Colored Exhibitor's Flock				
1st	Julian & Moore Rootstown, OH				
	United States				
	****	Entry	Show #:	274	
2nd	Little Hooves Moorestown, NJ				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	275	
3rd	Anchorage Farm				
	Saugerties, NY United States				
		Entry	Show #:	273	
Lot 2081 - N	Natural Colored Breeder's Flock				
1st	Julian & Moore				
	Rootstown, OH				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	277	
2nd	Anchorage Farm	Lift	Show #.	211	
	Saugerties, NY				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	276	
L = 1 0000 A	determed Only as A Only of Olive	Entry	SHOW #.	270	
	Natural Colored Get of Sire				
1st	Julian & Moore Rootstown, OH				
	United States				
2 1		Entry	Show #:	279	
2nd	Anchorage Farm Saugerties, NY				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	278	
Lot 2085 - N	Natural Colored Best Fleeced Sheep				
1st	Little Hooves				
	Moorestown, NJ				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	284	
		Enu y	SHUW #:	∠0 <del>4</del>	
	Natural Colored Premier Exhibitor				
1st	Julian & Moore				

Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	00#	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2090 - Natura	Al Colored Premier Exhibitor Rootstown, OH United States	Group (cont.)			
		Entry	Show #:	283	
Lot 2091 - Natura	al Colored Premier Breeder				_
1st	Julian & Moore Rootstown, OH United States	_			
		Entry	Show #:	283	
End Of Report					